
37. Elbepokal "Skeet" 2015

vom 15.08. bis 16.08.2015

Junioren

Name Vorname Verein 25 25 25 25 25 125 Fin. Ges. Platz

Weichelt Maximilian SJSV 23 21 20 19 21 104 I.

Blüthgen Oliver SSC Neiden 19 19 20 21 24 103 II.

Raab Felix SSZ Suhl 19 20 18 21 20 98 III.

Tageswertung

Name Vorname Verein 25 25 25 25 25 125 Fin. Ges. Platz

Fuhrmann Jan Schönebeck 24 23 24 22 22 115 25 140 I.

Lampe Dirk Loitz 22 24 24 23 21 114 22 136 II.n.St

Schnabel Ralf SJSV 23 24 22 22 20 111 25 136 III.n.St

Kahraß Alexander SJSV 23 22 22 19 23 109 25 134 4.n.St

Garling Kurt WTC Rendsburg 23 23 21 24 20 111 23 134 5.n.St

Macher Andreas WTC Dachau 20 20 21 24 23 108 23 131 6.

Günther Frank SJSV 19 20 22 22 24 107 7.

Sang Steffen SJSV 21 21 21 23 21 107 8.

Grassel Thomas SJSV 22 21 22 20 20 105 9.

Arlt Heiko SJSV 21 18 21 21 23 104 10.

Lässig Wolfgang SJSV 22 17 19 22 21 101 11.

Eggestein Tina SJSV 19 18 21 20 19 97 12.

Wertung

Widerspruchsfrist 20min. nach Veröffentlichung   08:13 17.08.2015



Skeet-Mann.

37.Elbepokal "Skeet" 2015

Mannschaftswertung
Schießsportanlage Großdobritz,   15.08. - 16.08.2015

Name Vorname 25 25 25 25 25 Gesamt Platz

SJSV I
Lässig Wolfgang 22 17 19 22 21 101

Günther Frank 19 20 22 22 24 107

Schnabel Ralf 23 24 22 22 20 111

64 61 63 66 65 319 I.

SJSV II
Kahraß Alexander 23 22 22 19 23 109

Grassel Thomas 22 21 22 20 20 105

Weichelt Maximilian 23 21 20 19 21 104

68 64 64 58 64 318 II.

SJSV III
Eggestein Tina 19 18 21 20 19 97

Sang Steffen 21 21 21 23 21 107

Arlt Heiko 21 18 21 21 23 104

61 57 63 64 63 308 III.

Widerspruchsfrist 20 min nach Veröffentlichung 08:14 17.08.2015



37. Elbepokal "TRAP" 2015

vom  15.08. bis 16.08.2015

Junioren
Name Vorname Verein 25 25 25 25 25 125 Platz

Schwuchow Tom SSZ Suhl 23 24 21 22 22 112 I.

Kardaus David SSC Neiden 20 21 22 24 23 110 II.

Blatzky Paul SJSV 18 22 22 20 21 103 III.

Murche Kathrin SSC Neiden 19 17 21 17 19 93 4.

Meyer Marie-L. SJSV 20 14 18 19 16 87 5.

Kriegel Jill SSC Neiden 9 10 11 14 15 59 6.

Tageswertung
Name Vorname Verein 25 25 25 25 25 125 Fin. Erg Platz

Walther Udo LSG 98 22 24 22 24 22 114 19 133 I.n.St

Lemmer Leo SJSV 24 24 23 20 25 116 17 133 II.n.St

Reuthe Carlos SJSV 20 24 22 24 23 113 18 131 III.n.St

Wehrmann Michael LSG 98 24 23 20 24 21 112 19 131 4.n.St

Riehm Ashok SC Diana 23 22 21 22 22 110 21 131 5.n.St

Cieplik Ralf LSG 98 21 23 24 21 23 112 16 128 6.

Böstro Renè Peitz 20 22 24 20 23 109 7.

Schmidt Matthias Belgern 22 24 21 19 22 108 8.

Schulze Timo Belgern 23 21 23 19 20 106 9.

Geißler Willfried SJSV 21 22 22 23 18 106 10.

Riethdorf Tobias Belgern 22 23 22 21 18 106 11.

Kroß Marco SSC Neiden 21 21 23 22 23 110 21 131 I.

Gornig Alexander Belgern 20 21 22 22 20 105 21 126 II.

Kunze Marek SJSV 21 14 19 23 21 98 18 116 III.

Hofmann Uwe Wittgensdorf 20 18 22 20 17 97 18 115 4.n.St

Fechner Susann SJSV 19 19 17 20 21 96 19 115 5.n.St

Schmidt Wolfgang Belgern 19 21 16 11 19 86 13 99 6.

Flügel Walter SJSV 17 21 19 13 15 85 7.

Murche Andreas SSC Neiden 17 19 18 14 14 82 8.

Fischer Olaf SJSV 13 17 16 16 18 80 9.

Hering Jürgen SJSV 14 12 18 15 19 78 10.

Krass Oliver SSC Neiden 14 20 18 10 11 73 11.

A - Wertung

B - Wertung

Widerspruchsfrist 20 min nach Veröffentlichung 08:14       17.08.2015



37. Elbepokal "TRAP" 2015

Mannschaftswertung
Schießsportanlage Großdobritz,   15.08. - 16.08.2015

Name Vorname 25 25 25 25 25 Gesamt Platz

LSG 98

Cieplik Ralf 21 23 24 21 23 112

Walther Udo 22 24 22 24 22 114

Wehrmann Michael 24 23 20 24 21 112

67 70 66 69 66 338 I.

SJSV I

Lemmer Leo 24 24 23 20 25 116

Geißler Willfried 21 22 22 23 18 106

Reuthe Carlos 20 24 22 24 23 113

65 70 67 67 66 335 II.

PSGi Belgern

Gornig Alexander 20 21 22 22 20 105

Riethdorf Tobias 22 23 22 21 18 106

Schmidt Matthias 22 24 21 19 22 108

64 68 65 62 60 319 III.

SSC Neiden 

Murche Kathrin 19 17 21 17 19 93

Kroß Marco 21 21 23 22 23 110

Kardaus David 20 21 22 24 23 110

60 59 66 63 65 313 4.

SJSV II

Kunze Marek 21 14 19 23 21 98

Blatzky Paul 18 22 22 20 21 103

Fechner Susann 19 19 17 20 21 96

58 55 58 63 63 297 5.

SJSV III

Meyer Marie-L. 20 14 18 19 16 87

Fischer Olaf 13 17 16 16 18 80

Flügel Walter 17 21 19 13 15 85

50 52 53 48 49 252 6.

Widerspruchsfrist 20 min nach Veröffentlichung 08:14 17.08.2015


